
Running

 Order

Last

 Name

First

 Name

Call

 Name
Breed

1 GAGNON Melanie Benny Retriever (Labrador)

2 SANDWELL Sharon Roux Retriever (Labrador)

3 MCKAY Laura Myles Retriever (Labrador)

4 MCDOUGALL Alana Derby Retriever (Labrador)

5 PIERCE Amber Ruby Retriever (Golden)

6 VAN BREGT Pat Wynn Retriever (Labrador)

7 ARDEN Alison Oakley Retriever (Golden)

8 WEBSTER Cheryl Wrigley Retriever (Golden)

9 PASK Elizabeth Mako Retriever (Labrador)

10 Bond Sandie Remi Retriever (Labrador)

11 RUTTE Imelda Jager Retriever (Golden)

Saturday May 24, 2025   Junior Hunter   9am



Running

 Order

Last

 Name

First

 Name

Call

 Name
Breed

1 BELL Susan Quest Retriever (Labrador)

2 BROODO Daniel Riley Retriever (Labrador)

3 BLOM Shelly Jack Retriever (Golden)

4 ROFFEY Tyler Hank Retriever (Labrador)

5 DELUCE Flora Malone Spaniel (Irish Water)

6 BARRETT Jeanne Chance Retriever (Golden)

7 MCDOUGALL Alana Oakley Retriever (Labrador)

8 CRAWFORD Mary Winston Retriever (Flat-Coated)

9 BLOM Shelly Aspen Retriever (Golden)

10 PARRACK Steve Knicks Retriever (Labrador)

11 VAN BREGT Pat Brooke Retriever (Golden)

12 SWARTZ Robert Beau Retriever (Flat Coat)

13 REUSS Sue Golly G Retriever (Golden)

14 PARSONS Steve Maverick Retriever (Labrador)

Saturday May 24, 2025   Senior Hunter   after JH Land



Running

 Order

Last

 Name

First

 Name

Call

 Name
Breed

1 BOND Sandie Loki Retriever (Golden)

2 BELL Susan Catcher Retriever (Labrador)

3 VAN BREGT Patricia Kitt Retriever (Labrador)

4 SAMIS Brent Alfie Retriever (Labrador)

5 BOND Sandie Geordie Retriever (Labrador)

6 KIRKPATRICK Katherine Boo! Retriever (Labrador)

7 SNOW Susan Bug Retriever (Labrador)

8 HARINCK Ronald Sophie Retriever (Labrador)

9 HORNBY Phil Piper Retriever (Labrador)

10 BOND Sandie Briggs Retriever (Golden)

11 BAYLES Chris Cutter Retriever (Labrador)

12 SAMIS Brent Thor Retriever (Labrador)

13 SNOW Susan Echo Retriever (Labrador)

14 THOMPSON Wes Gonzo Retriever (Labrador)

15 BOND Sandie Snake Retriever (Labrador)

16 DEKLERCK Mike Finn Retriever (Labrador)

17 BUCHANAN Heather Cooper Retriever (Golden)

18 LAING Allison Cyber Retriever (Labrador)

19 TOWELL Melanie Tieghan Retriever (Golden)

20 BOND Sandie Idgie Retriever (Labrador)

21 SAMIS Brenton Jet Retriever (Labrador)

22 REUSS Sue Wile E Retriever (Golden)

23 GODIN Patrick Gunner Retriever (Labrador)

24 BESTER Raymond Izzy Retriever (Labrador)

25 BOND Sandie Dixie Retriever (Labrador)

Saturday May 24, 2025   Master Hunter   8am



Runnin

g

 Order

Last

 Name

First

 Name

Call

 Name
Breed

1 RUTTE Imelda Jager Retriever (Golden)

2 PASK Elizabeth Nessie Retriever (Labrador)

3 CARRE Tamson Pike Retriever (Golden)

4 WEBSTER Cheryl Wrigley Retriever (Golden)

5 ARDEN Alison Oakley Retriever (Golden)

6 BLOM Shelly Vegas Retriever (Golden)

7 LOMOTH Hannah Sibel Retriever (Golden)

8 BOND Sandie Remi Retriever (Labrador)

9 MCDOUGALL Alana Derby Retriever (Labrador)

10 MCKAY Laura Myles Retriever (Labrador)

11 SANDWELL Sharon Roux Retriever (Labrador)

12 GAGNON Melanie Benny Retriever (Labrador)

13 CHARCHALIS Gary Luther Retriever (Chesapeake Bay)

14 PAYTON Stephen Sailor Retriever (Chesapeake Bay)

15 PIERCE Amber Ruby Retriever (Golden)

Sunday May 25, 2025   Junior Hunter   9am



Running

 Order

Last

 Name

First

 Name

Call

 Name
Breed

1 SWARTZ Robert Beau Retriever (Flat Coat)

2 PARRACK Steve Knicks Retriever (Labrador)

3 BLOM Shelly Aspen Retriever (Golden)

4 CRAWFORD Mary Winston Retriever (Flat-Coated)

5 MCDOUGALL Alana Oakley Retriever (Labrador)

6 BARRETT Jeanne Chance Retriever (Golden)

7 DELUCE Flora Malone Spaniel (Irish Water)

8 ROFFEY Tyler Hank Retriever (Labrador)

9 BROODO Daniel Riley Retriever (Labrador)

10 BLOM Shelly Jack Retriever (Golden)

Sunday May 25, 2025   Senior Hunter   after JH land



Running

 Order

Last

 Name

First

 Name

Call

 Name
Breed

1 GODIN Patrick Gunner Retriever (Labrador)

2 BOND Sandie Idgie Retriever (Labrador)

3 SAMIS Brent Alfie Retriever (Labrador)

4 REUSS Sue Wile E Retriever (Golden)

5 LAING Allison Cyber Retriever (Labrador)

6 DEKLERCK Mike Finn Retriever (Labrador)

7 THOMPSON Wes Gonzo Retriever (Labrador)

8 SAMIS Brenton Jet Retriever (Labrador)

9 BOND Sandie Snake Retriever (Labrador)

10 KIRKPATRICK Katherine Levi Retriever (Labrador)

11 HORNBY Phil Piper Retriever (Labrador)

12 SNOW Susan Echo Retriever (Labrador)

13 HARINCK Ronald Sophie Retriever (Labrador)

14 BUCHANAN Heather Cooper Retriever (Golden)

15 SAMIS Brent Thor Retriever (Labrador)

16 KIRKPATRICK Katherine Boo! Retriever (Labrador)

17 BOND Sandie Geordie Retriever (Labrador)

18 COLIC Alex Loki Retriever (Golden)

19 BOND Sandie Briggs Retriever (Golden)

20 SHORT Katharine Frankie Retriever (Labrador)

21 RIBERDY Kristen Wyatt Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling)

22 SNOW Susan Bug Retriever (Labrador)

23 MACDONALD Brian Bizzy Retriever (Golden)

24 BIANCOLIN Laura Dakota Retriever (Chesapeake Bay)

25 BOND Sandie Dixie Retriever (Labrador)

Sunday May 25, 2025   Master Hunter   8am


